COFFEE

Americano

Espresso

Double espresso
Cappuccino

Flat white

Caffé latte

Macchiato

Like it strong — extra shot

Syrup shot — Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot chocolate
Hot chocolate, whipped cream and marshmallows

Baileys Original Irish Cream, hot chocolate, whipped cream

SPECIALITY TWININGS TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Gingerbread Chai Latte

Simply Sencha

tavArin

TORIME, ITALIA 1895

£330
£2.80
£3.50
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£0.50
£0.50

£3.60
£3.80
£5.00

TWININGS

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00



BREAKFAST

Croissant £3.50
Pain au Chocolat £3.50
Pain au Raisin £3.50
Toast & preserves £4.50
Grilled back bacon, brioche bun, ketchup or brown sauce £5.00
Grilled pork sausages, brioche bun, ketchup or brown sauce £5.00
Scrambled or poached egg, smashed avocado, toasted bloomer £7.50
Add Scottish smoked salmon plus £4.00

SANDWICHES

Club — toasted triple decker, chicken, grilled bacon, £11.00
egg mayonnaise, lettuce, chunky chips

Bookmaker — Scottish sirloin steak, caramelised onions £12.50

Cheese & Tomato — Arran Cheddar, tomato chutney (v) £6.50



CAKES

Dundee cake
Millionaire’s shortbread

Chocolate brownie (GF)

CREAM TEA & AFTERNOON TEA

AFTERNOON TEA (for 2 people)

Arran Cheddar & tomato finger sandwich
Ham & mustard finger sandwich

Poached salmon slider

Scone, whipped cream, strawberry preserve
Chocolate Brownie

Raspberry Victoria sponge cake

Apple crumble shot

A selection of speciality teas or coffee

CREAM TEA (per person)

Two scones, whipped cream, strawberry preserve

FIZZ

Add a glass of Taittinger champagne to your Afternoon or Cream Tea

Or a glass of chilled Prosecco

(v) Vegetarian
(V) Vegan
(GF) Gluten free

£3.00
£2.50
£2.50

£30.00

£8.50

£14.00
£6.00

All weights are approximate prior to cooking. All prices include VAT

at the current rate. A 10% service charge will be added to your bl

E*¥ 3] EU Food allergen information if you feel we have not met your expectations, please let us know
3 contained within menu items and we will deduct this charge. If your stay is inclusive of dinner you
is available via QR code or are welcome to choose items on the main menu to the value of

(= € from a team member. £22.00, any additional balance will be charged to your account.



BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT (ABV %)

Goose Island Midway IPA (4.1%)

Stella Artois (4.8%)

Becks Vier (4%)

Boddingtons (3.6%) / Bass Smooth (3.6%)
Stella Cidre (4.5%)

BOTTLED

Goose Island IPA, (355ml)

Sharps Doombar (500ml)

Becks, Germany (275ml) (4.8%)
Budweiser, USA (330ml) (5%)
Corona, Mexico (330ml) (4.5%)
Becks Blue, (275ml) Alcohol Free
Stella Cidre, Belgium (500ml) (4.5%)

SPECIALITY BEER

Stewart Holyrood Pale Ale NRB (330ml) (5%)

(half 284ml)
£2.75
£2.50
£2.40
£2.40
£2.50

Stewart Edinburgh Gold Golden Ale (330ml) (4.8%)

Brew Dog Punk IPA (330ml)
Singha Beer (330ml)
Goose Island 312 (355ml)

(pint 568ml)
£5.50
£5.00
£4.80
£4.80
£5.00

£5.20
£5.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£3.80
£5.20

£5.00
£5.00
£5.20
£4.60
£5.20



PROSECCO COCKTAILS

Porn Star Martini - Ketel One vodka, passion fruit puree,
shaken on ice with a Prosecco shot on the side

Bellini - Prosecco, peach puree, Archers peach schnapps

French 75 Twist - Tanqueray London Dry gin, grapefruit,
vanilla, topped with Prosecco

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
Galanti Prosecco, Italy, apples, pears with creamy bubbles

Galanti Spumante Rose, Italy, fresh, fruity, pink sparkler

WHITE

Errazuriz Chardonnay, Casablanca Valley, Chile,
ripe tropical fruits, a creamy rounded finish

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio, Italy, apple, pear,
white peach, elderflower
RED

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Corral,
rounded red fruit with velvety tannins

Los Romeros Merlot, Chile, spiced plum & dark berry fruit

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLES

(125ml)

£7.50

£6.50

(125ml)

£9.00

£6.50

Taittinger Brut Réserve, France, elegant and refined Champagne

— the perfect fizz!
Galanti Prosecco, Italy, apples, pears with creamy bubbles

Galanti Spumante Rose, Italy, fresh, fruity, pink sparkler

£9.00

£9.00
£9.00

(125ml)
£6.00
£6.00

(175ml)

£1050

£9.00

(175ml)

£12.00

£8.50

BOTTLE

£65.00

£2750
£2750



SPIRITS

VODKA

Grey Goose
Smirnoff ‘Red Label’
Ciroc

Ketel One

GIN

Hendrick’s

Gordons

Gordons Pink Gin
Sipsmith London Dry
Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12 Year
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jamesons Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels

DELUXE WHISKY
Dalwhinnie
Glenkinchie
Talisker

Laphroaig

Glenmorangie

£4.80
£4.00
£4.60
£4.50

£4.80
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£430
£4.30

£5.60
£4.20
£4.20
£4.50

£5.50
£550
£5.50
£5.50
£550

RUM

Ron Zacapa

Bacardi Original
Captain Morgans Dark
Captain Morgans Spiced

BRANDY

Remy Martin VSOP Cognac
Janneau VSOP Brandy
Martell VS ***

APERITIFS & LIQUEURS
Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)
Antica Classic Sambuca
Archers Peach Schnapps
Disaronno Original
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister

Pimms No 1

Martini (50ml)

Southern Comfort

Tequila — Jose Cuervo

All spirits are served as 25ml measures unless otherwise stated

£5.20
£4.20
£4.10
£4.10

£5.50
£450
£4.60

£4.80
£4.30
£4.00
£4.30
£4.30
£430
£4.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£430



SOFT DRINKS

CLASSIC SODAS

Pepsi Max 160z

Diet Pepsi 160z

R. Whites Lemonade 160z

Mixer

MINERALS

Tonic Water

Slim Line Tonic Water
Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

JUICES
Tomato Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice

Grapefruit Juice

EU Food allergen information
"s contained within menu items

is available via QR code or
from a team member.

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£1.70

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS
Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free
Pepsi

RWhites Crafted Cloudy
Lemonade

RWhites Crafted
Pear & Elderflower Lemonade

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit
J20 Apple & Raspberry

J20 Spritz Apple & Watermelon
Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant

MINERAL WATER

330ml Still Mineral Water
330ml Sparkling Mineral Water
750ml Still Mineral Water

750ml Sparkling Mineral Water

£4.20
£4.00
£3.50
£3.00

£3.00

£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£2.60

£2.80
£2.80
£4.50
£4.50



